3,034,7081,041,241260,666

2024

Estimate

3,2
33

,98
9

1,0
67

,22
5

26
6,5

80
2020

Population

263,823

1,068,655

3,233,989

Growth

2024 - 2029

-0.4
%

-0.5
%

-0.6
%

Growth 2020 - 2024
-0.8%

0%

0.3%

10 MILE

10 MILE

5 MILE

5 MILE

2 MILE

2 MILE

2029

Projection1,141,043440,711112,916

2024

Estimate

1,1
76,

674

451
,79

8

115
,73

5

2020

Households

115,499
451,213

1,209,569

Growth

2024-2029

-0.5%

-0.5%

-0.6%

Growth

2020-2024

1.2%

1.1%

0.7%

Owner

Occupied

14
,90

6
75

,32
1

33
9,3

17

Renter

Occupied

801,726

365,389

98,010

3725 S Victor ia

Los Angeles, CA 90016

$58,675
Median Household

Income (2 Mile)

$84,194
Avg Household

Income (2 Mile)

JOSH KAPLAN  |  310 405 1890  |  JOSH.KAPLAN@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 01934177

TROY LUCERO  |  310 339 5477  |  TROY.LUCERO@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 02015705
EQUITY UNION COMMERCIALEQUIT Y UNION COMMERCIAL

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Revenue In-Place Pro Forma

Gross Potential Rent  $111,038  $125,978

Vacancy $ (3,331)  $(3,779)

Net Rental Income  $107,707  $122,198

Other Revenue (1) Estimated  500  500

Effective Gross Income  $108,207  $122,698

Estimated Expenses In-Place Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Repairs & Maintenance Estimated $2,000 $500 $2,000 $500

Turnover Expense Estimated $800 $200 $800 $200

Utilities Estimated $2,600 $650 $2,600 $650

Contract Services Estimated $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300

Taxes 1.20% of Sale Price $19,188 $4,797 $19,188 $4,797

Insurance Estimated $4,400 $1,100 $4,400 $1,100

CapEx Reserves Estimated $800 $200 $800 $200

Total Expenses $30,988 $7,747 $30,988  $7,747

Net Operating Income $77,219 $91,710

Expense Ratio (% of EGI) 29% 25%

OPER ATING STATEMENT SUMMARY
FINANCIAL SUMMARY

PRICE
PRICE PER UNIT
PRICE PER SF
CURRENT NOI
PRO FORMA NOI
CURRENT CAP RATE
PRO FORMA CAP RATE
GRM
PRO FORMA GRM

 $1,599,000

 $399,750

 $421

 $75,293

 $91,310

4.83% (1)

5.74%

14.3x (1)

12.6x

PROPERT Y HIGHLIGHTS

PROPERT Y SUMMARY

YEAR BUILT
TOTAL UNITS
BUILDING AREA
APN
LAND AREA*
ZONING*
PARKING

1947

4

3,796

5046-025-015

6,479

RD1.5

Yes

Current Pro Forma

No.Units Floor Plan Avg SF
Avg. In
Place Rent

Ave Rent PSF
Total Monthly
Income

Loss To Lease Avg. Pro Forma Rent Avg Rent PSF
Total Monthly
Income

2 1B+1BA N/A $1,889 N/A $3,777 $721 $2,249 N/A $4,498

1 2B+1BA N/A $2,026 N/A $2,026 $524 $2,550 N/A $2,550

1 3B+1BA N/A $3,450 N/A $3,450 $0 $3,450 N/A $3,450

Total/WTD Avg. 4 3,796 $2,313 $2.44 $9,253 $1,245 $2,625 $2.77 $10,498

Gross Potential Income $111,038 $14,940 $125,978

RENT ROLL SUMMARY

*Source TitlePro247

JOSH KAPLAN  |  310 405 1890  |  JOSH.KAPLAN@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 01934177

TROY LUCERO  |  310 339 5477  |  TROY.LUCERO@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 02015705
EQUITY UNION COMMERCIAL

(1) Assumes vacant 3bed+1bath Unit 1 is leased at market rent.

Current Pro Forma

Unit Occupied/Vacant Unit Type Unit Size Current Rent
Scheduled Gross
Income

Current Rent PSF Market Rent Market Rent PSF Loss To Lease

1 Vacant 3B+1BA N/A $3,450 $41,400 N/A $3,450 N/A $0

2 Occupied 2B+1BA N/A $2,026 $24,312 N/A $2,550 N/A $524

3 Occupied 1B+1BA N/A $1,379 $16,548 N/A $2,100 N/A $721

4 Occupied 1B+1BA N/A $2,398 $28,778 N/A $2,398 N/A $0

Total /Average 4 3,796 $9,253 $111,038 $2.44 $10,498 $2.77 $1,245

LTL 13.5%

RENT ROLL

JOSH KAPLAN  |  310 405 1890  |  JOSH.KAPLAN@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 01934177

TROY LUCERO  |  310 339 5477  |  TROY.LUCERO@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 02015705
EQUITY UNION COMMERCIAL

Current Pro Forma

No.Units Floor Plan Avg SF
Avg. In-Place
Rent

Ave Rent PSF
Total Monthly
Income

Loss To Lease
Avg. Pro Forma
Rent

Avg Rent PSF
Total Monthly
Income

2 1B+1BA N/A $1,889 N/A $3,777 $721 $2,249 N/A $4,498

1 2B+1BA N/A $2,026 N/A $2,026 $524 $2,550 N/A $2,550

1 3B+1BA N/A $3,450 N/A $3,450 $0 $3,450 N/A $3,450

Total/WTD Avg. 4 3,796 $2,313 $2.44 $9,253 $1,245 $2,625 $2.77 $10,498

Gross Potential Income $111,038 $14,940 $125,978

RENT ROLL SUMMARY

SALES COMPARABLES SUMMARY

1 2 3 4

Property Address Zip Code Yr Built Sale Date Sale Price
CAP
Rate

GRM $ PSF $ Per Unit Bldg. SF Avg. Unit SF
# Of
Units

4075 8th Ave 90008 1941 Mar-2025 $1,180,000 N/A 15.2 $473 $393,333 2,494 831 3

3020 West Blvd 90016 1927 Jan-2025 $1,974,000 N/A N/A $568 $493,500 3,476 869 4

5869 Dauphin St 90034 1965 Dec-2024 $1,515,750 5.14% 15.1 $467 $378,938 3,244 811 4

2822 7th Ave 90018 1906 Dec-2024 $1,040,000 3.97% N/A $503 $346,667 2,068 689 3

Total/Average $5,709,750 4.66% 15.1 $506 $407,839 11,282 806 14

3725 S Victoria Ave - Mid 1947 $1,599,000 4.83% 14.3 $421 $399,750 3,796 949 4